Catalog Revisions: Expenses Added tech fee to Totals pg 7 Changed 20 to 15 pg 8 Estimated cost of attendance Updated Special Programs Cost pg 24 Automotive Technology Changed 220 to 222 pg 47 **Business Technology** Remove course requirement replace with elective pg 49 CAPP 120 Added Course Fee \$20.00 pg 70 **CSCI 112** Added Course Description pg 70 Removed ELCT 133 pg 75 Insert MART COURSES pgs 82-83 PYSX 220 pg 86 4 CREDITS Insert Lab Fee \$40.00 Remove lab course WELD Removed Fees to 114-115